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VITE 10X120

DI FISSAGGIO LAVABO

VITE 10X140

DI FISSAGGIO LAVABO

S FISSAGGIO
e 3 LATERALE
— @ \WCOBIDET
e @ CON COPRIVITI
e @ PIATTA CROMO

20 11
CURVA TECNICA — z

90°

TUBO SCARICO
PARETE

TUBO SCARICO
ECCENTRICO
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SIFONE
PIATTO DOCCIA
SENZA COPERCHIO

SIFONE

PIATTO DOCCIA
CON COPERCHIO
CROMO

STAFFE FISSE

> PER LAVABO

DISABILI

STAFFE CON
REGOLAZIONE A
MANOPOLA
PER LAVABO
DISABILI

STAFFE
PNEUMATICHE
PER LAVABO
DISABILI

SPECCHIO
ORIENTABILE

660.0

-~

10.0

171.0

525.0

H 385.0

600.0

170.0

500

173.0

324.0

270.5

9.0

1

630.0

324.0

270.5

230.5

10.0

20.0
43.0

630.0



MANIGLIONE
BIANCO 40 CM

MANIGLIONE
BIANCO 50 CM

MANIGLIONE
BIANCO 60 CM

RIBALTABILE
80 CM

ANGOLARE
66X66 CM

ANGOLARE
40X70 CM

R E CERAMICA
lso

100

400

AN

70

f

500

70

100

600

70
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